Race Results week ending 2nd February 2020:

01.02.2020
Wakefield Thornes parkrun
A total of 377 runners took part.

1 1 Adam PEERS

12 1 Catriona WARD SELL
46 43 Derek IVES

62 4 Hazel IVES

Skipton parkrun
A total of 235 runners took part.

1 1 Chris OVENDEN

3 3 Julian HOOD

5 5 Samuel WILLIAM

8 1 Alice JONES

9 8 Stuart LUFFMAN

13 11 Michael MCINNES
27 21 Stuart BOND

30 23 Andrew WEBB

45 34 Philip DEAN

49 38 Matt GAUNT

64 50 Michael FOTHERGILL
73 13 Mary DOOTSON

92 65 Peter WOOD

96 25 Sarah HARRISON
215 91 Karen Elizabeth HOOD

Pendle parkrun
A total of 75 runners took part.

1 1 Shaun HEYS
4 1 Fionnuala SWANN
26 5 Sue MARSHALL

Horton Parkrun
A total of 83 runners took part.

1 1 Nathaniel ZWARTZ
7 1 Karen BOWMAN
21 16 Graham HOGGARTH

Wakefield District
Harriers & AC

Vegan Runners
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

00:17:37
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00:23:57
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00:17:18
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00:19:50
00:19:54
00:20:52
00:23:36
00:23:45
00:25:02
00:25:25
00:26:17
00:26:55
00:27:45
00:27:53
00:38:07

00:19:57
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00:26:39

00:18:40
00:22:01
00:26:24
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https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wakefieldthornes/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=244883
http://www.wakefield-harriers.co.uk/
http://www.wakefield-harriers.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wakefieldthornes/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3134023
http://www.veganrunners.org.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wakefieldthornes/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=755708
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wakefieldthornes/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=648986
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=180157
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3427799
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=745548
http://www.wharfedaleharriers.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1370245
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=138947
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669196
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=658947
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=663105
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=160547
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=199139
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3148291
http://www.trawdenac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=354064
http://www.trawdenac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1341128
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/hortonpark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3831842
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/hortonpark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4935217
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/hortonpark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1636188
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Jesmond Dene Parkrun
A total of 273 runners took part.

1 1 Sparrow John Richard MORLEY Tyne Bridge Harriers  00:18:49
6 1 Justina HESLOP Elswick Harriers 00:20:09
214 69 Martha RADLEY Skipton AC 00:31:54
02.02.2020

Runners and Riders 2020
A total of 150 runners took part.

1 Harry Coates Wharfedale Harriers  00:30:33
13 Victoria Wilkinson Bingley Harriers 00:33:52
27 Andrew Cairns Skipton AC 00:36:13
70 Michael Mclnnes Skipton AC 00:42:16
78 Hannah Cairns Skipton AC 00:44:13
79 Roger Harper Skipton AC 00:44:20
85 Andrew Ellwood Skipton AC 00:45:02
99 Sue Marshall Skipton AC 00:47:09
135 Steve Hunn Skipton AC 00:59:07

136 Julie Horbury Skipton AC 00:59:10


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/jesmonddene/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=123114
http://www.tynebridgeharriers.com/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/jesmonddene/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1116
http://www.elswickharriers.org.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/jesmonddene/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1667805
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

