# Race Results week ending 2nd February 2020:

### 01.02.2020

## Wakefield Thornes parkrun

A total of 377 runners took part.

A total of 577 families took part.							
1	1	Adam PEERS	Wakefield District Harriers & AC	00:17:37			
12	1	Catriona WARD SELL	Vegan Runners	00:20:47			
46	43	Derek IVES	Skipton AC	00:23:57			
62	4	Hazel IVES	Skipton AC	00:24:47			
Skipton parkrun							
A total of 235 runners took part.							
1	1	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:17:18			
3	3	Julian HOOD	Skipton AC	00:17:34			
5	5	Samuel WILLIAM	Skipton AC	00:18:54			
8	1	Alice JONES	Wharfedale Harriers	00:19:50			
9	8	Stuart LUFFMAN	Skipton AC	00:19:54			
13	11	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:20:52			
27	21	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:23:36			
30	23	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:23:45			
45	34	Philip DEAN	Skipton AC	00:25:02			
49	38	Matt GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:25:25			
64	50	Michael FOTHERGILL	Skipton AC	00:26:17			
73	13	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:26:55	РВ		
92	65	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:27:45			
96	25	Sarah HARRISON	Skipton AC	00:27:53	РВ		
215	91	Karen Elizabeth HOOD	Skipton AC	00:38:07			
	<b>e parkrun</b> l of 75 runnei	es took part					
1	1	Shaun HEYS	Trawden AC	00:19:57			
4	1	Fionnuala SWANN	Trawden AC	00:21:21			
26	5	Sue MARSHALL	Skipton AC	00:26:39			
			·				
Horton Parkrun  A total of 83 runners took part.							
1	1	Nathaniel ZWARTZ	Unattached	00:18:40			
7	1	Karen BOWMAN	Unattached	00:22:01			
21	16	Graham HOGGARTH	Skipton AC	00:26:24			

### Jesmond Dene Parkrun

A total of 273 runners took part.

1	1	Sparrow John Richard MORLEY	Tyne Bridge Harriers	00:18:49
6	1	Justina HESLOP	Elswick Harriers	00:20:09
214	69	Martha RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:31:54

### 02.02.2020

#### **Runners and Riders 2020**

A total of 150 runners took part.

1	Harry Coates	Wharfedale Harriers	00:30:33
13	Victoria Wilkinson	Bingley Harriers	00:33:52
27	Andrew Cairns	Skipton AC	00:36:13
70	Michael McInnes	Skipton AC	00:42:16
78	Hannah Cairns	Skipton AC	00:44:13
79	Roger Harper	Skipton AC	00:44:20
85	Andrew Ellwood	Skipton AC	00:45:02
99	Sue Marshall	Skipton AC	00:47:09
135	Steve Hunn	Skipton AC	00:59:07
136	Julie Horbury	Skipton AC	00:59:10